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Walden Agustin Ernie Garcia

Sr Director, Convention Sales -
Midwest Region
wagustin@sanfrancisco.travel
847-834-0092
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Director, Citywide Accounts
egarcia@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2617
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Rick Hud

Sr Manager, Convention Sales -
Midwest Region
rhud@sanfrancisco.travel
630-541-5388
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Christophe Ley

Director, International MICE
cley@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2628
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Kimberly Lee Karen Simon

Account Executive
karen.simon@360dginc.com
415-946-5775
www.360dginc.com

Manager, Convention Services
klee@sanfrancisco.travel
415-227-2672
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Sabine von Henning

B Director of Sales & Marketing
svonhenning@agentours.com
415-661-5200
www.agentours.com
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AT&T PARK
(S AN FRANCISCO]

Joey Nevin

Sales Manager

jnevin@attpark.com

415-972-1807

www.attpark.com
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BRIE?)DUNN

| DESTINATION MANAGEMENT

. Louise Mountford

GM/Director of Operations
# louise@brierdunn.com
415-339-0540
www.brierdunn.com

LG

DMCNETWORK

Sue Meylan

Senior Program Manager
sue@cappa-graham.com
415-512-6967
www.cappa-graham.com

T explOratorium“

" Amy Adkins

? Museum Rentals Manager
aadkins@exploratorium.edu
415-528-4500
www.exploratorium.edu

@

Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
Scott Baublitz
Director of Sales & Marketing
scott.baublitz@hilton.com
415-923-5085
www.sanfrancisco.hilton.com
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Dan Houdek

President
dhoudek@impacteventsdmc.com
415-766-4171
www.impacteventsdmc.com

. Marin

CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
Christine M. Bohlke
Sales & Marketing Director
= christine@yvisitmarin.org
415-925-2060 x 11
www.visitmarin.org

SCIENCES

Anne Rianda
Associate Director, Special Events
arianda@calacademy.org
415-379-5497
www.calacademy.org
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ﬁgtogether
Michael Soehner

President
michael@come-together.net
310-822-0200
www.come-together.net
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GoWestTours

Nikolas Linhart

Incentive Manager
nlinhart@gowesttours.com

. 415.-837-0154

www.gowesttours.com

%
hotel nikko
san francisco
Desiree Hemmelgarn
Director of Sales
dhemmelgarn@hotelnikkosf.com
415-394-1116
www.hotelnikkosf.com

KEYevents

Stephen Lazar

Vice President, Sales
stephenl@keyevents.com
415-695-8000
www.keyevents.com

/g
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MARQUIS
SAN FRANCISCO

Laura Jung

Director of Group Sales
laura.jung@marriott.com
415-442-6023
www.sfmarriott.com
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QMetWe st Terra

HOSPITALITY

Andrea Guzman

Promotions & Partnership Manager
andrea@winetrain.com

L\ 707-253-2160 x 214

Y www.winetrain.com

Tara Lawrence

Senior Sales Manager
tara.lawrence@metwestterra.com
415-453-6813
www.metwestterra.com
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_HELICOPTERS
John McClelland
- Owner
y jjm_sfheli@pacbell.net

650-635-4500
www.sfhelicoptertours.com

Lomse Winsnes

Sales & Office Administrator
louise@redandwhite.com
415-655-1350
www.redandwhite.com

SAN MATEQ COUNTY

SILICON VALLEY

Teipo Brown, Jr.

Director of Convention Sales
teipo@smccvb.com
650-348-7600
www.visitsanmateocounty.com
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_HELICOPTERS
Barbara Hart
Business Development
bbachhart@att.net
650-635-4500
www.sfhelicoptertours.com

starwood

Hotels and
Resorts

Lanie Dean Giriffin

Account Director, Citywide Sales
lanie.griffin@starwoodhotels.com
415-733-1242
www.starwoodhotels.com
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